the3e@ 2 BIFRERER - R wax GEEM-£1 8. Hl) 20244.1~2025331

AEON Line * Airport Line Bus Timetable (Normal Operation Period*Friday,Saturday,Sunday,Holidays) 2024.4.1~2025.3.31

EHH / Normal Operation Period JNRE—E/ List of bus stops
{17 T 4R/ AEON Line 2243/ Airport Line 22§ /Airport Line {HFTEF$8/AEON Line 'ﬁuﬁﬁ.ﬁﬁ
1AvE—LpE EREERF  HEZE PERZHE EfR&BERE (4o E—ILBE W202454R1H~202543A318 (£ H. /) AEON
AEON AlU Akita Airport Akita Airport AlU AEON / April 1, 2024 - March 31, 2025 (Friday, Saturday, LINE
Sunday, Holidays)
8:00 | 8:15 ,
FIANBEER A
; ; ; ; W2025 HxE AEON Mall Akita
8:25 833 835 8:43 / March 21, 2025 (Commencement Ceremony)
9:15 9:30 9:35 9:50 *BEHI(XA ~AKF AY/ Please refer to the I
Monday — Thursday timetable for the following —
10:05 10:20 10:30 10:45 day.(This day is a regular class day.) ?ﬂ%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁé}%’
oshono New Town
11 30 11 145 1 2:1 0 1 225 7/15 July 15 X < (In front of FRESPO
- Goshono)
13.00 13:15 14:30 | 14:45 1
1 505 1 520 1 525 1 540 ﬁﬁE / on|y Available on
- 202444818 April 1,2024 # A% A A (Check-in Day) R
15:20 @ 15:28 15:30 @ 15:38 - 202444 A7H April 7, 2024 EZE A% (Spring Matriculation EFE I
Ceremony) g Goshono
. . . . + 202448 826 H August 26, 2024 1 A4E AEH (Check-in Day) (Near Goshono Clinic)
1 600 1 61 5 1 630 1 645 + 202449818 September 1, 2024 #ZFE A2 (Fall Matriculation
Ceremony)
16:55 17:10 17:20 17:35 - 2024410138 October 13, 2024 K% (AIU Festival)
+ 20244108 148 October 14, 2024 K3 4£% (AU Festival)
. . . . + 2024412820, 21, 228 December 20, 21 & 22, 2024 e v N
1 805 1 820 1 840 1 855 + 2025438218 March 21, 2025 Z %= (Commencement Ceremony) AR—YJ—rAYn
1 91 0 1 925 1 930 1 945 Entrance to Sports Zone
20:40 | 20:55 21:45 | 22:00 I % I
. . N EREEXS ERRHERE
22:10 | 22:25 * Fr i@ /One Way PEEE HI=TFUTHD HIzTUTHD
AT E—ILRE~ERRERY/ Akita Airport H AlU AlU
AEON Mall Akita — AIU (In front of Cafeteria) (In front of Cafeteria)
200 JPY (K .A/Adult)
- A Z2 7 ~ EIS 5 E K/ Akita Airport — AIU ¥ UTORXRBALITTORYEYIETEE A, / Please note that you cannot get on and off for
280 JPY (K A/Adult) the travel between the following bus stops.
* BIEEBELFIRAEEES/ RKE o XR—YY—UAYO / AU © Entrance to Sports Zone
Commuter tickets are acceptable. HRE < A% =—21—47>> / Goshono ¢ Goshono New Town
f#IFT%E & AAE—JLRE / Goshono ¢ AEON Mall Akita
HFFETF—a—3D> © AF2E—ILFXE / Goshono New Town ¢ AEON Mall Akita




